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Transfer by the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of Certain Instruments by Way of 
Security 

PURSUANT to section 41 of the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation Act 1974, the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand hereby 
transfers all its interest, rights, and powers under the instruments by way of security, under the Chattels Transfer Act 1924, respectively 
mentioned in the Schedule hereto to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand. 

Templeton, S. M. 
Davidson, J. R. and M. L. 
Clearwater, G. 
Stratford, S. C. 

Dated this 30th day of July 1974. 

Grantor 

SCHEDULE 

Number of Instrument 

INVERCARGILL SUPREME CoURT REGISTRY 

646/70 
640/70 
610/70 
613/70 

The State Advances Corporation of New Zealand by: 

Property Secured 

Stock and plant. 
Stock. 
Stock. 
Stock. 

E. F. PAULL, acting for the said Corporation pursuant to section 13 of the State Advances Corporation Act 1965. 

Transfer by the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of Certain lnstrumellts by Way of 
Security 

PURSUANT to section 41 of the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation Act 1974, the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand hereby 
transfers all its interest, rights, and powers under the instruments by way of security, under the Chattels Transfer Act 1924, respectively 
mentioned in the Schedule hereto to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand. 

McBride, G. A. 
McDonald, I. A. 
Wells, R. A. 
Timpany, B. H. 
Pope, A. R. 
Shaw, R. W. 
Shaw, R. M. 
Shaw, C.R. 
Shaw,R. W. 
Stewart, E. 0. 
Beer, M.A. 
Irving, F. C. 
Roughan, C. C. H. 
Jennings, E. 
Hulton, G. E. 
McNaughton, B. A. N. 

Dated this 30th day of July 1974. 

Grantor 

SCHEDULE 

Number of Instrument 

INVERCARGILL SUPREME COURT REGISTRY 

218/70 
219/70 
220/70 
221/70 
222/70 
179/70 
178/70 
180/70 
271/70 
298/70 
300/70 
301/70 
302/70 
304/70 
306/70 
240/70 

The State Advances Corporation of New Zealand by: 

Property Secured 

Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock. 
Stock and plant. 

E. F. PAULL, acting for the said Corporation pursuant to section 13 of the State Advances Corporation Act 1965. 


