Transfer by the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of Certain Instruments by Way of Security

PURSUANT to section 41 of the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation Act 1974, the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand hereby transfers all its interest, rights, and powers under the instruments by way of security, under the Chattels Transfer Act 1924, respectively mentioned in the Schedule hereto to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand.

SCHEDULE

		Grantor							Number of Instrument	Property Secured
				Inve	RCARGILL	SUPREME	Court	REGISTRY	<u>,</u>	
Templeton, S. M.			••	••			••	••	646/70	Stock and plant.
Davidson, J. R. and	I M. L.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	640/70	Stock.
Clearwater, G.			••				••		610/70	Stock.
Stratford, S. C.		••		••			••		613/70	Stock.

Dated this 30th day of July 1974.

The State Advances Corporation of New Zealand by:

E. F. PAULL, acting for the said Corporation pursuant to section 13 of the State Advances Corporation Act 1965.

Transfer by the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of Certain Instruments by Way of Security

PURSUANT to section 41 of the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation Act 1974, the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand hereby transfers all its interest, rights, and powers under the instruments by way of security, under the Chattels Transfer Act 1924, respectively mentioned in the Schedule hereto to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand.

SCHED	UI	E

		Grantor							Number of Instrument	Property Secured
				Inver	RCARGILL	. SUPREM	e Court	REGISTI	RΥ	
McBride, G. A.			••	••	••		••		218/70	Stock and plant.
McDonald, I. A.			••	••			••	••	219/70	Stock and plant.
Wells, R. Á.		••			••		••		220/70	Stock and plant.
Timpany, B. H.				••					221/70	Stock and plant.
Pope, A. R.		••		••	••	••			222/70	Stock and plant.
Shaw, R. W.			••	••	••			••	179/70	Stock and plant.
Shaw, R. M.					••				178/70	Stock and plant.
Shaw, C. R.			••	••			••	••	180/70	Stock and plant.
Shaw, R. W.					••				271/70	Plant.
Stewart, E. O.							••		298/70	Stock and plant.
Beer, M. A.									300/70	Stock and plant.
Irving, F. C.		• • •	•••						301/70	Plant.
Roughan, C. C. H.								••	302/70	Stock and plant.
Jennings, E.		••	••	••		••			304/70	Stock and plant.
Hulton, G. E.	••	••	•••	••	••	••	••	••	306/70	Stock.
McNaughton, B. A	Ň	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	240/70	Stock and plant.

Dated this 30th day of July 1974.

The State Advances Corporation of New Zealand by:

E. F. PAULL, acting for the said Corporation pursuant to section 13 of the State Advances Corporation Act 1965.